Cutting Bulls

High Yielding Bulls
Low Yielding Bulls

High Yielding Cows
Medium Yielding Cows

Low Yielding Cows

Herreid Livestock Auction

Friday, August 15th 2025

1146 Head
Steers

279 Blk 935

64 Mix (Dry Lot) 794

55 Blk 943

492 Blk 1017

34 Mix (Dry Lot) 1084

Heifers

10 Shorthorn 844

5 Blk/Red 958

3 Blk/Red 942

7 Blk 960

9 Blk 1016

7 Blk 1044

12 Blk/Red 1058

4 Blk 1094
$195-$240
$215-$230
$195-$210
$173-$185
$163-$172
$150-$162

*All classes sold very strong.*

$351.25
$345.00
$344.50
$335.00
$270.00

$322.00
$316.00
$315.00
$312.50
$303.00
$298.00
$291.00
$266.00



