## **Herreid Livestock Auction**

## Friday, August 15th 2025

1146 Head

<u>Steers</u>		
279 Blk	935	\$351.25
64 Mix (Dry Lot)	794	\$345.00
55 Blk	943	\$344.50
492 Blk	1017	\$335.00
34 Mix (Dry Lot)	1084	\$270.00
<u>Heifers</u>		
10 Shorthorn	844	\$322.00
5 Blk/Red	958	\$316.00
3 Blk/Red	942	\$315.00
7 Blk	960	\$312.50
9 Blk	1016	\$303.00
7 Blk	1044	\$298.00
12 Blk/Red	1058	\$291.00
4 Blk	1094	\$266.00

Cutting Bulls	\$195-\$240
High Yielding Bulls	\$215-\$230
Low Yielding Bulls	\$195-\$210
High Yielding Cows	\$173-\$185
Medium Yielding Cows	\$163-\$172
Low Yielding Cows	\$150-\$162

<sup>\*</sup>All classes sold very strong.\*